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China Practice: Attorneys

Cooley's Greater China Practice includes attorneys based in the U.S. and Shanghai.

 

Jim Brogan

Partner

+1 720 566 4190 jbrogan@cooley.com

Kyle Chen

Special Counsel

+1 650 843 5019 kyle.chen@cooley.com

Craig Dauchy

Partner

+1 650 843 5033 cdauchy@cooley.com

John C. Dwyer

Partner In Charge - Palo Alto

+1 650 843 5228 dwyerjc@cooley.com

Thomas Friel

Partner

+1 415 693 2162 tfriel@cooley.com

Koji Fukumura

Partner

+1 858 550 6008 kfukumura@cooley.com

Lila Hope

Partner

+1 650 843 5735 lhope@cooley.com

Heidi Keefe

Partner

+1 650 843 5001 hkeefe@cooley.com

Patrick Loofbourrow

Partner

+86 21 6030 0608 loof@cooley.com

James Lu

Associate

+86 21 6030 0603 jlu@cooley.com

Oak Ma

Associate

+86 21 6030 0668 oma@cooley.com
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Ian O'Donnell

Partner

+1 415 693 2021 iodonnell@cooley.com

Brad Peck

Partner in Charge - Shanghai

+86 21 6030 0601 bpeck@cooley.com

Huaying Daisy Qi

Associate

+1 415 693 2110 hqi@cooley.com

Dali Qian

Associate

+86 21 6030 0678 dqian@cooley.com

Ben Qiu

Associate

+86 21 6030 0628 bqiu@cooley.com

Jordan Silber

Partner

+1 415 693 2058 jsilber@cooley.com

Mark Weinstein

Partner

+1 650 843 5007 mweinstein@cooley.com

Julie Wicklund

Special Counsel

+1 650 843 5093 jwicklund@cooley.com

Kyle Wong

Special Counsel

+1 415 693 2029 kwong@cooley.com

Nan Wu

Partner

+1 415 693 2002 nwu@cooley.com

Monica Xu

Legal Consultant

+86 21 6030 0610 mxu@cooley.com

Christina Zhang

Partner

+86 21 6030 0688 czhang@cooley.com
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